ELECTED OFFICERS

CHAIR

Dr. Roger Glaser

150 Avenida Chapala
San Marcos, CA 92069
Phone/Fax: 619-747-2150
EM: rbglaser@aol.com

PRESIDENT

Ron Waller, PMP

Johnson Controls, Inc.
1701 West Civic Drive, A-3
PO Box 591

Milwaukee, W1 53201-0591
Phone: 414-228-3808

Fax: 414-228-3809

EM: ron.waller@jci.com

VP-PUBLIC RELATIONS
David Pells, PMP

Strategic Project Management
PO Box 542226

Dallas, TX 75354

Phone: 214-526-8981

Fax: 817-323-1532

VP-ADMINISTRATION
Helen Cooke, PMP

Cooke & Cooke

5109 Lawn Avenue
Western Springs, IL 60558
Phone: 708-246-7861

Fax: 708-246-4066

EM: cooke@mcs.net

VP-TECHNICAL ACTIVITIES

- Michael Katagiri, PMP

Davis & Dean, Inc.

13110 NE 177th Place

Suite 171

Woodinville, WA 98072

Phone: 206-488-8172

Fax: 206-488-7238

EM: mkatagiri@davisdean.com

VP-REGION |

Serge Piotte

Cartier Group, Ltd.

2045 Stanley St. - 11th Fir.
Montreal, PQ H3A 2V4
Canada

Phone: 514-499-4510.
Fax: 514-499-4515

EM: sypiott@cam.org

VP-REGION I

Gerald Ostrander, PMP

WSRC

PO Box 616

Aiken, SC 29802

Phone: 803-952-7191

Fax: 803-952-9350

EM: gerald.ostrander@SRS.gov

1996

PMI BOARD OF DIRECTORS

VP-REGION Hi

Julie M. Wilson, ACS, PMP
Julia M. Wilson & Associates
PO Box 8054
N

Costa Mesa, CA 92627

Jenny Strbiak

113 Ford Street
Golden, CO 80403
Phone: 303-279-3924
Fax: 303-279-8081
EM: jennystr@aol.com

Bill Ruggles, PMP

Ruggles and Associates, Inc.
2-10 Saddle River Road

Fair Lawn, NJ 07410
Phone: 201-794-6119

Fax: Same

EM: 76512.1725@
compuserve.com

Dave Florence, PMP

9195 Sunshine Hwy,C20 Fleury
Powell River, BC V8A 472
Canada

Phone: 604-487-0356

Fax: Same

EM: fpm@prcn.org

APPOINTED DIRECTORS
PUBLISHER/EDITOR-IN-CHIEF

Jim Pennypacker

PMIC

40 Colonial Square
Sylva, NC 28779

Phone: 704-586-3715
Fax: 704-586-4020

EM: pmnetwork@aol.com

DIRECTOR OF
CERTIFICATION

Jim Klanke, PMP

Global Project Mgmt. Group
PO Box 6641

Lee’s Summit, MO 64064
Phone: 816-525-0747

Fax: 816-524-4626

EM: jdklanke@ix.netcom.com

DIRECTOR OF
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

J. Davidson Frame, PMP

2122 North 21st Street.
Arlington, VA 22201

Phone: 703-276-6853

Fax: 202-276-0293

EM: frame@gwis2.circ.gwu.edu

DIRECTOR OF STANDARDS
Ray Powers, PMP

Dade International, Inc.

1717 Deerfield Road
Deerfield, IL 60015-0778
Phone: 847-267-5429

Fax: 847-267-5396

EM: powersr@baxter.com

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Deborah Bigelow

130 S. State Road
Upper Darby, PA 19082
Phone: 610-734-3272
Fax: 610-734-3266

- EM: dbigelow@ix.netcom.com

DIRECTOR OF
SEMINAR/SYMPOSIUM
Karen White

TASC

55 Walers Brook Drive
Reading, MA 01867
Phone: 617-942-2000
Fax: 617-944-3653

EM: krwhite@tasc.com

PMI '97 Project Manager
Beth Partleton, PMP

3938 W. Highland Bivd.
Milwaukee, WI 53201-0482
Phone: 414-931-2646

Fax 414-831-4356

EM: smben83@ibmmail.com

PMI '87 Deputy Project
Mgr.

Dave Blackburn

WI Dept. of Transportation
Division of Highways, Rm 633
4802 Sheboygan Avenue
Madison, W1 53707
Phone: 608-267-6892
Fax: 608-264-6667

EM:
blackd@mail.state.\W1.US
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